Name:

Teacher:

Date:

Class:

Circle the symbol that makes each comparison correct

1)

500 623

NV

343 628

NIl VvV

2)

459

692

NV

NIl VvV

727

867

3)

255

NIV

297

NIl VvV

Circle the text that makes each comparison correct:

7)
is greater than
440 is equal to
is less than

is greater than
333 is equal to
is less than

11)
is greater than
229 is equal to
is less than

362

606

949

8)

10)

12)

558

993

707

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to
is less than
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432

341

251

268

519

LO®
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Circle the symbol that makes each comparison correct

1)

500

343

Circle the text that makes each comparison correct:

7)

440

333

11)

229

623

AN Y

628

ANV

2)

459

is greater than

LO®

is equal to
is less than

is greater than
is equal to

is less than

is greater than
is equal to

is less than

362

606

949

692

NIV

ANV

8)

10)

12)

727

867

558

993

707

3)

255

NIV

297

ANV

432

341

is greater than

is equal to
is less than

251

is greater than

is equal to
is less than

268

is greater than

is equal to
is less than
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519
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